
 
 

 

2019-2020 Academic Calendar* – CLASS of 2021 
YEAR THREE CURRICULUM 

 
2019 
 
Monday, June 24 – Sunday, July 7   Summer Recess (2 weeks) 
 
Thursday, July 4     Independence Day Holiday 
 
Monday, July 8  Instruction Resumes 
      
Monday, September 2    Labor Day Holiday 
 
Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Monday, December 23 – Sunday, January 5  Winter Recess (2 weeks) 
 

2020 
 
Monday, January 6  Step 1 Study Period  
 
Monday, January 20     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
 
Monday, February 17  Presidents’ Day Holiday  
 
Tuesday, February 18     AOC Block 1 Begins 
 
Monday, May 25  Memorial Day Holiday 
 
Monday, June 8 – Sunday, June 14  Spring Recess (1 week)  
 
Monday, June 29 – Sunday, July 5   Summer Recess (1 week) 
 
Monday, July 6     YEAR FOUR Curriculum Begins 
 
 
CLERKSHIP/COURSE BLOCKS: See 2021 Table of Weeks 
 
 
* ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
Updated: 06/12/2019 
 


